
Fill in the gaps

Colorfield by Loheem

 The morning came before the sun

 I don't know how, I don't  (1)________  why

 I feel the rainbow in my hands

 I see the rainbow in  (2)________  eyes

 Blue and green pink and white

 Yellow waves all around us

 I know we have to share 

 This so amazing trip we're gonna do

 Don't be afraid all day, I stay with you

 You saw the light up above

 The big big tree, it's the light of our love

 But  (3)________  all feel the beautiful rainbow in their hands

 They see the rainbow in your eyes

  (4)________  and green  (5)________  and white

 Yellow waves all around us

 I know we  (6)________  to share 

 The morning  (7)________   (8)____________  the sun

I don't know how, I don't know why

I feel the rainbow in my hands

I see the rainbow in your eyes

Blue and  (9)__________  pink and white

Yellow waves all around us

I know we have to share 

This so amazing  (10)________  we're gonna do

Don't be afraid all day, I stay with you

I stay with you

I stay with you
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. know

2. your

3. they

4. Blue

5. pink

6. have

7. came

8. before

9. green

10. trip
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